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ORGANISING COMMITETE 

 ORGANIZED BY: UNIVERSITY OF RUSE (UR) AND  

UNION OF SCIENTISTS (US) - RUSE  

 ORGANISING COMMITTEE: 

▪ Chairperson: 

Assoc. Prof. Desislava Atanasova, PhD – Rector of University of Ruse 

Acad. DTSc. Hristo Beloev, DHC mult., Academician of Bulgarian Academy of Sciences – 

Chairperson of US - Ruse 

▪ Scientific Secretary: 

Prof. Daniel Bratanov, PhD 

dmbratanov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888-377 

▪ THEMATIC FIELDS: 

• Agricultural Machinery and Technologies, Agrarian Sciences and Veterinary Medicine 

Assoc. Prof. Atanas Atanasov, PhD, aatanasov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 885 497 406 

• Maintenance and Reliability 

Prof. Mitko Nikolov, DcS, mnikolov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 458 

• Thermal, Hydro- and Pneumatic Equipment 

Prof. Gencho Popov, PhD, gspopov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 441 

• Ecology and Conservation 

Assoc. Prof. Plamen Manev, PhD, pmanev@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 485 

• Industrial Design 

Assoc. Prof. Yordan Doichinov, PhD, doichinov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 887 273 040 

• Pedagogy, Didactics and Methodology of training in... (18.10., Silistra) 

Assoc. Prof. Diana Zhelezova-Mindizova, PhD, dmindizova@uni-ruse.bg,  

• Philology (18.10., Silistra) 

Assoc. Prof. Rumyana Lebedova, PhD, rlebedova@uni-ruse.bg,  

• Technical Sciences (18.10., Silistra) 

Assoc. Prof. Evgenia Goranova, PhD, egoranova@uni-ruse.bg,  

• Chemical Technologies (07-07.11., Razgrad) 

Prof. Tsvetan Dimitrov, PhD, conf_rz@abv.bg, +359 887 631 645 

• Biotechnologies and Food Technologies (08-09.11., Razgrad) 

Prof. Tzvetan Dimitrov, PhD, conf_rz@abv.bg, +359 887 631 645 

• Mechanical Engineering and Machine-building Technologies 

Prof. Rosen Radev, PhD, rradev@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 778 

• Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Automation 

Prof. Boris Evstatiev, DSc, bevstatiev@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 371 
Assoc. Prof. Kiril Sirakov, PhD, csirakov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 364 

• Communication and Computer Technologies 

Assoc. Prof. Yordan Kalmukov, PhD, jkalmukov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 681 
Assoc. Prof. Adriana Borodzhieva, PhD, aborodzhieva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 734 

• Transport and Machine Science 

Assoc. Prof. Toncho Balbuzanov, PhD, tbalbuzanov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 608 
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• Sustainable and Intelligent Transport Systems, Technologies and Logistics 

Assoc. Prof. Toncho Balbuzanov, PhD, tbalbuzanov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 608 

• Economics and Management 

Pr. Assist. Miroslava Boneva, PhD, mboneva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 776 
Pr. Assist. Elizar Stanev, PhD, еastanev@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 557 

• European studies and International Security 

Prof. Vladimir Chukov, DSc, vlachu1@gmail.com, +359 82 825 667 
Pr. Assist. Eva Parvanova, PhD, eparvanova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 703 

• Mathematics, Informatics and Phisics 

Prof. Tsvetomir Vasilev, PhD, tvasilev@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 475 

• Education - Research and Innovations 

Pr. Assist. Ralitsa Vasileva-Ivanova, PhD, rivanova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 884 109 719 

• Pedagogy and Psichology 

Assoc. Prof. Valentina Vasileva, PhD, vvasileva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 898 407 577 
Assoc. Prof. Galina Georgieva, PhD, gggeorgieva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 889 951 920 

• History, Ethnology and Folklore 

Assist. Veselka Radeva, PhD, vradeva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 899 776 368 

• Linguistics, Literature and Art Science 

Assoc. Prof. Velislava Doneva, PhD, doneva_v@uni-ruse.bg, +359 886 060 299 

• Health Promotion 

Assoc. Prof. Stefka Mindova, PhD, smindova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 887 796 910 
Assoc. Prof. Irina Karaganova, PhD, ikaraganova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 884 203 004 

• Social Work 

Pr. Assist. Ana Popova, PhD, apopova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 889 874 219 

• Medical and Clinical Diagnostic Activities 

Pr. Assist. Denitsa Trancheva, PhD, dtrancheva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 410 

• Health care 

Assoc. Prof. Tsveta Hristova, PhD, tshristova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 878 389 793 

• Law 

Assoc. Prof. Elitsa Kumanova, PhD, ekumanova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 884 980 050 

• National Security 

Assoc. Prof. Milen Ivanov, DSc, poligon@abv.bg, +359 82 888 736 

• Quality of Higher Education 

Prof. Ivanichka Serbezova, PhD, iserbezova@uni-ruse.bg,  
Daniela Todorova, dtodorova@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 378 
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▪ REVIEWERS: 

▪ Assoc. Prof. Mira Dushkova, PhD 

▪ Assoc. Prof. Velislava Doneva, PhD 
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